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Sizes: S - XL

Carton Qty: 20
Fabric: 100% Polyester
Weight: 280gsm

Features: Conforms to EN IS020471
Class 3, and Orange & Orange/Navy
also GO/RT 3279 railway industry
certified. Made of anti-pill single jersey
knitted soft-feel polyester fabric; Two
Bem width reflective tapes around

the body and arms, and one over each
shoulder; Attached hood with draw
cord adjustment; Taped back neck for
extra comfort; Drop shoulder; Knitted
ribbed cuffs and waistband; Front
kangaroo pocket; Twin needle stitching
throughout; Hi Vis Yellow/Navy and
Orange/Navy offer nice contrast;
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Hi-Vis Yellow  Hi-Vis Orange  Hi-Vis Yellow/ Hi-Vis Orange/
Navy Navy

Size
To Fit (Ins)
To Fit (cms)

S
36-38
90-95

M
40-42
100-105

L
44-48
110-115

XL
48-50
120-125

2XL
52-54
130-135

XL
56-58
142-147
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